OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
1010 Wien, Eschenbachgasse 9, Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | DVR: 1055887 | www.ove.at
OVE Testing & Certification
1190 Wien, Kahlenberger Str. 2A, Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | F +43 1 370 58 06-199
ENEC Certification Body registered under ID # 11.  Validity of  ENEC Licences can be checked at www.enec.com
OVE Testing & Certification

47027 Sarsina (FC)
Italy
* Typenbezeichnung
Type reference
670 and 671
* Prüfbericht
Test Report
PA 23908/E,
VAEE 27689 SFT,
TGM-VA EE 27689a SFT,
TGM-VA EE 36249 ECS
* Nationale Bestimmung(en)
National Standard(s)
ÖVE/ÖNORM EN 60238:2011-11-01
* Europanorm(en)
European Standard(s)
EN 60238:2004 + Cor.:2005 + A1:2008 + A2:2011
* Ersatz für Zertifikat
Superseded licence
18603-001 Rev. 01 dated 2007 10 12
Items modified are marked with an asterisk (*)
 Anmerkung(en)
Remark(s)
--
Annex to Licence No. 18603-001 Rev. 02
Wien, 2015 09 15
Page 2/3
This Appendix is an integral part of the ENEC Licence and should only be read in conjunction with the Licence.
 Nennspannung
Rated voltage
250 V
 Fassungsart
Type of lampholder
E 27
 Nennstrom
Rated current
4 A
 Bemessungs-Betriebstemperatur
Rated operating temperature
240°C
 Netzanschluß
Supply connection
Pillar terminals
* Beschreibung des Aufbaus
Description of construction
Three part lamp holder. Outer shell and screw shell
made of metal.
Insulating ring made of plastic material (670) or
ceramic material.
Terminal/contact assembly (670 and 671) made of
ceramic material.
Contacts made of copper alloy.
Dome with nipple M10x1 and distortion locking notch.
Annex to Licence No. 18603-001 Rev. 02
Wien, 2015 09 15
Page 3/3
This Appendix is an integral part of the ENEC Licence and should only be read in conjunction with the Licence.
 Type Description of construction
* 670 Smooth outer shell,
metal screw shell with insulating ring of plastic material
* 671 Outer shell with external screw thread,
metal screw shell with insulating ring of ceramic material